BUS SCHEDULE: 1st October 2018 to 30th April 2019

Abel Tasman

Aqualaxi

Address

226 Vanguard St
40 Waimea Road

27 Nile Street West
335 Trafalgar St
113 Nile St
193 Milton St
63 Grove Street
42 Weka St

10 Weka St

Cnr Trafalgar & Halifax St

08 Bridge St Backpackers
59 Rutherford St
89 Haven Rd

269 Wakefield Quay

Cnr Richardson St & Wakefield Quay
Tahunanui Drive

237 Annesbrook Drive

70 Beach Rd

1 Point Rd Monaco

29 Gladstone Rd
506 High St

500 High St
310 High St
55 Whakarewa St
25 Wallace St
10 Fearon St
137 Lodders Lane

Corner Moss road Marahau

Summer Time Accommodation Pick up Point
6.60am The Bug, Nelson Holiday park The Bug
6.60am Quality Inn, Admirals, Urban Apartments Quality Inn - Leisure Lodge
Palazzo, Chelsea Park, Century Park,
6.66am Rutherford Hotel Rutherford Hotel
7.00am Inn Between, Catherdral Inn The Inn Between
7.00am Prince Albert, Trampers Rest, Prince Albert
Honeysuckle House
7.00am Fellworth House, Sussex House Fellworth House (end of driveway)
7:06am Almond House Almond House
7.06am Paradiso, Amber House Paradiso
7.06am Tasman Bay Backpackers, Cambria Tasman Bay Backpackers
House
Aurora, Trailways, Delorenzos, Ceder i
FED Grove, Trafalgar Lodge, The Sails NEBER i
7.10am Bridge St Backpackers Bridge St Backpackers
7.10am YHA, Palace Backpackers, YHA
7.10am Ottos Otto's Backpackers
7.10am Custom House - Villa by the Sea EEE SER - 280 WL EIEE ClrEy
Apartments
7.16am Villa 10, Te Puna Wai Lodge Richardson Street Bus stop
Aloha, Beachcomber, Footprints, . .
7.16am Beaches, Tuscany, Apex, Beach Hostel Opposite McDonalds main road Tahuna
7.16am Amber Court, Ambleside B&B Ambleside B&B
7.16am Tahuna Holiday Park Tahuna Holiday Park
7.16am Nelson Airport
7.20am Monaco Resort, Honest Lawyer Honest Lawyer
7.20am Stoke Tennis Courts
7.26am Richmond Holiday Park
7.60am Sea Kayak Company
7.60am Happy Apple Happy Apple
7.60am Laughing Kiwi, Avalon Manor Laughing Kiwi
7.60am White Elephant White Elephant
8.00am Hat-Trick Lodge, Equestrian Lodge Motueka I-site
8.00am Motueka Top 10, Nautilus Lodge Motueka Top 10
8.10am Edens Edge Backpackers Eden's Edge (wait by road)
8.26am Kanuka Ridge Backpackers Kanuka Ridge Backpackers
Bus Fares
Nelson Water Taxi MSK
One way $15 - Return $30 One way $15 - Return $30
Motueka Water Taxi MSK
One way $7 - Return $14 (free Rentals One way $7 - Return $14

on full day trips)

(free on all guided trips)




